
U18 Camogie U18 football WK NO CALENDAR DATE
U13 (weeks 

fixed)

U14 (weeks 

fixed)

U15 (weeks 

fixed)

U16 (weeks 

fixed)

U13 to U16 

notes
U8 and U9 U10 to U12

R1 WEEK Saturday 21-Feb Football Football Football Football Football

NO 1 Sunday 22-Feb Week 1 Week 1 Week 1 Week 1 Week 1

R1 WEEK Saturday 28-Feb Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO2 Sunday 01-Mar Week 1 Week 1 Week 1 Week 1 Week 1

R2 WEEK Saturday 07-Mar Football Football Football Football Football

NO 3 Sunday 08-Mar Week 2 Week 2 Week 2 Week 2 Week 2

R2 WEEK Saturday 14-Mar B/H Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 4 Sunday 15-Mar B/H Week 2 Week 2 Week 2 Week 2 Week 2

R3 WEEK Saturday 21-Mar Football Football Football Football Boys F/ball Football Football

NO 5 Sunday 22-Mar Week 3 Week 3 Week 3 Week 3 Feile W/E Week 1 Week 3

R3 WEEK Saturday 28-Mar Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 6 Sunday 29-Mar Week 3 Week 3 Week 3 Week 3 Week 1 Week 3

R4 WEEK Saturday 04-Apr B/H Football Football Football Football EASTER EASTER
NO 7 Sunday 05-Apr B/H Week 4 Week 4 Week 4 Week 4 EASTER EASTER
WEEK Monday 06-Apr B/H EASTER EASTER

R4 WEEK Saturday 11-Apr Football Football Football Football DLGFA Feile Football Football

NO 8 Sunday 12-Apr Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 DLGFA Feile Week 2 Week 4

R5 WEEK Monday 13-Apr

WEEK Saturday 18-Apr Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 9 Sunday 19-Apr Week 4 Week 4 Week 4 Week 4 Week 2 Week 4

R5 WEEK Monday 20-Apr

WEEK Saturday 25-Apr Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Boys Hurling Football Football

N0 10 Sunday 26-Apr Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 Feile W/E Week 3 Week 5

R6 WEEK Monday 27-Apr

WEEK Saturday 02-May B/H Football Football Football Football Camogie Camogie

NO 11 Sunday 03-May B/H Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 3 Week 5

R6 WEEK Monday 04-May B/H

R7 WEEK Saturday 09-May Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie CMG Feile Football Football

NO 12 Sunday 10-May Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 CMG Feile Week 4 Week 6

WEEK Monday 11-May

WEEK Saturday 16-May Football Football Football Football Camogie Camogie

NO 13 Sunday 17-May Week 7 Week 7 Week 7 Week 7 Week 4 Week 6

R7 WEEK Monday 18-May

WEEK Saturday 23-May Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Football Football

NO 14 Sunday 24-May Week 7 Week 7 Week 7 Week 7 Week 5 Week 7

WEEK Saturday 30-May B/H Football Football Football Football June BH June BH
NO 15 Sunday 31-May B/H Week 8 Week 8 Week 8 Week 8 June BH June BH

2026 Underage Calendar Proposal for games from U8 to Minor (U18) Ratified 3rd Feb 2026
This Calendar Proposal has been prepared to reflect agreed games schedules following discussions between  Football and Camogie Boards.

It has been agreed beween both Executives Committees that at U18 teams must play in the allocated week similar to U13 - U16 - to be mindful of the welfare of players.



WEEK Saturday 06-Jun Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 16 Sunday 07-Jun Week 8 Week 8 Week 8 Week 8 Week 5 Week 7

WEEK Saturday 13-Jun Football Football Football Football Football Football

NO 17 Sunday 14-Jun Back Week Back Week Back Week Back Week Week 6 Week 8

WEEK Saturday 20-Jun Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 18 Sunday 21-Jun Back Week Back Week Back Week Back Week Week 6 Week 8

WEEK Saturday 27-Jun Football Football Football Football Football Football

NO 19 Sunday 28-Jun Back Week Back Week Back Week Back Week Back Week Back Week

WEEK Saturday 04-Jul Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 20 Sunday 05-Jul Back Week Back Week Back Week Back Week Back Week Back Week

WEEK Saturday 11-Jul Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

NO 21 Sunday 12-Jul Break Break Break Break Break Break

WEEK Saturday 18-Jul Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

NO 22 Sunday 19-Jul Break Break Break Break Break Break

WEEK Saturday 29-Aug Football Football Football Football Football Football

NO 28 Sunday 30-Aug Week A1 Week A1 Week A1 Week A1 Week A1 Week A1 

R1 WEEK Monday 31-Aug

WEEK Saturday 05-Sept Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 29 Sunday 06-Sept Week A1 Week A1 Week A1 Week A1 Week A1 Week A1 

R1 WEEK Monday 07-Sept

WEEK Saturday 12-Sept Football Football Football Football Football Football

NO 30 Sunday 13-Sept Week A2 Week A2 Week A2 Week A2 Week A2 Week A2

R2 WEEK Monday 14-Sept

WEEK Saturday 19-Sept Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 31 Sunday 20-Sept Week A2 Week A2 Week A2 Week A2 Week A2 Week A2

R2 WEEK Monday 21-Sept

R3 WEEK Saturday 26-Sept Football Football Football Football Football Football

NO 32 Sunday 27-Sept Week A3 Week A3 Week A3 Week A3 Week A3 Week A3

R3 WEEK Saturday 03-Oct Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 33 Sunday 04-Oct Week A3 Week A3 Week A3 Week A3 Week A3 Week A3

R4 WEEK Saturday 10-Oct Football Football Football Football Football Football

NO 34 Sunday 11-Oct Week A4 Week A4 Week A4 Week A4 Week A4 Week A4

R4 WEEK Saturday 17-Oct Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 35 Sunday 18-Oct Week A4 Week A4 Week A4 Week A4 Week A4 Week A4

R5 WEEK Saturday 24-Oct B/H Football Football Football Football Football Football

NO 36 Sunday 25-Oct B/H Week A5 Week A5 Week A5 Week A5 Week A5 Week A5

R5 WEEK Saturday 31-Oct Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie

NO 37 Sunday 01-Nov Week A5 Week A5 Week A5 Week A5 Week A5 Week A5

WEEK Saturday 07-Nov Football Football Football Football Football Football

NO 38 Sunday 08-Nov Week A6 Week A6 Week A6 Week A6 Week A6 Week A6

WEEK Saturday 14-Nov Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie Camogie



NO 38 Sunday 15-Nov Week A6 Week A6 Week A6 Week A6 Week A6 Week A6


